
Today's Banana - Robusta price in mandi markets

Commodity Market District State 1KG
Price

1Q Price 1Q Max - Min

Banana - Robusta Chathanoor APMC Kollam Kerala  30.00
3,000.00

 3,200.00 -  2,800.00

Banana - Poovan Perumbavoor APMC Ernakulam Kerala  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Banana - Ripe Thalayolaparambu APMC Kottayam Kerala  30.00
3,000.00

 3,300.00 -  2,900.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Balaramapuram VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  38.00
3,800.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Gudalur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC The Nilgiris Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Udumalpet APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  57.50
5,750.00

 6,000.00 -  5,500.00

Banana - Besrai Dharapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  55.00
5,500.00

 6,000.00 -  5,000.00

Banana - Besrai Musiri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruchirappalli Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Melur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Robusta Kunnathukkal VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  22.00
2,200.00

 2,200.00 -  2,200.00

Banana - Besrai Ariyalur(Uzhavar Sandhai) APMC Ariyalur Tamil Nadu  56.50
5,650.00

 5,800.00 -  5,500.00
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Banana - Banana - Ripe Pukharayan APMC Kanpur Dehat Uttar Pradesh  23.75
2,375.00

 2,390.00 -  2,360.00

Banana - Besrai Cuddalore(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore Tamil Nadu  70.00
7,000.00

 10,000.00 - 
4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Pennagaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  39.00
3,900.00

 4,000.00 -  3,800.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Nedumkandam APMC Idukki Kerala  38.00
3,800.00

 3,800.00 -  3,800.00

Banana - Other Bhagwanpur(Naveen Mandi Sthal) APMC Haridwar Uttarakhand  5.00  500.00  660.00 -  350.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Kallara VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  37.00
3,700.00

 3,800.00 -  3,600.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Melocr VFPCK APMC Thirssur Kerala  28.00
2,800.00

 3,300.00 -  2,500.00

Banana - Banana - Ripe Bharananganam APMC Kottayam Kerala  31.00
3,100.00

 3,200.00 -  3,000.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Koduvayoor APMC Palakad Kerala  44.00
4,400.00

 4,600.00 -  4,200.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Koduvayoor APMC Palakad Kerala  44.00
4,400.00

 4,600.00 -  4,200.00

Banana - Poovan Koduvayoor APMC Palakad Kerala  69.00
6,900.00

 7,100.00 -  6,700.00

Banana - Other Ahmedgarh APMC Sangrur Punjab  27.00
2,700.00

 2,700.00 -  2,500.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Parassala APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  20.00
2,000.00

 2,200.00 -  2,000.00

Banana - Robusta Parassala APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  20.00
2,000.00

 2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Vazhayur VFPCK APMC Malappuram Kerala  29.00
2,900.00

 3,000.00 -  2,800.00

Banana - Other Seethathode VFPCK APMC Pathanamthitta Kerala  70.00
7,000.00

 7,500.00 -  6,500.00
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Banana - Nendra Bale Kodakkad VFPCK APMC Malappuram Kerala  29.00
2,900.00

 3,000.00 -  2,800.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Pandalam VFPCK APMC Pathanamthitta Kerala  28.00
2,800.00

 3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Banana - Besrai Sathur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Myladi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC
Nagercoil
(Kannyiakumari)

Tamil Nadu  47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 -  4,500.00

Banana - Besrai Kambam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  55.00
5,500.00

 6,000.00 -  5,000.00

Banana - Besrai NGO Colony(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirunelveli Tamil Nadu  55.00
5,500.00

 6,000.00 -  5,000.00

Banana - Besrai Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  46.00
4,600.00

 5,000.00 -  4,200.00

Banana - Besrai Thammampatti (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  52.50
5,250.00

 7,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Kumarapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Namakkal Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Denkanikottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Panruti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore Tamil Nadu  65.00
6,500.00

 8,000.00 -  5,000.00

Banana - Besrai Dharmapuri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  39.00
3,900.00

 4,000.00 -  3,800.00

Banana - Besrai Chinnalapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dindigul Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Kunnathukkal VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  22.00
2,200.00

 2,200.00 -  2,200.00
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Banana - Besrai Jeyankondam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ariyalur Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Mettupalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  55.00
5,500.00

 8,000.00 -  3,000.00

Banana - Banana - Ripe Ganaur APMC Sonipat Haryana  28.00
2,800.00

 3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Banana - Robusta Chittar VFPCK APMC Pathanamthitta Kerala  18.00
1,800.00

 2,200.00 -  1,500.00

Banana - Rasakathai Parassala APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  60.00
6,000.00

 6,200.00 -  6,000.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Kayamkulam APMC Alappuzha Kerala  19.00
1,900.00

 2,000.00 -  1,800.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Pallikkal VFPCK APMC Malappuram Kerala  29.00
2,900.00

 3,000.00 -  2,800.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Kalikavu VFPCK APMC Malappuram Kerala  22.00
2,200.00

 2,300.00 -  2,100.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Vengannore VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  38.00
3,800.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Medium Samana APMC Patiala Punjab  2.00  200.00  200.00 -  200.00

Banana - Medium Dinanagar APMC Gurdaspur Punjab  32.00
3,200.00

 3,400.00 -  3,000.00

Banana - Besrai Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Srivilliputhur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Kalanjoor VFPCK APMC Pathanamthitta Kerala  12.00
1,200.00

 1,500.00 -  800.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Kattampak VFPCK APMC Kottayam Kerala  28.00
2,800.00

 3,000.00 -  2,700.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Malayattoor VFPCK APMC Ernakulam Kerala  35.00
3,500.00

 3,600.00 -  3,400.00
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Banana - Nendra Bale Alenellur VFPCK APMC Palakad Kerala  23.00
2,300.00

 2,500.00 -  2,200.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Koodali VFPCK APMC Kannur Kerala  0.50  50.00  50.00 -  50.00

Banana - Other Thalasserry APMC Kannur Kerala  62.00
6,200.00

 6,500.00 -  6,000.00

Banana - Other Patti APMC Tarntaran Punjab  0.12  12.00  12.00 -  12.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Nedumkandam APMC Idukki Kerala  30.00
3,000.00

 3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Banana - Besrai Athur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  55.00
5,500.00

 7,500.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Thirupathur APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Vaniyampadi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupathur Tamil Nadu  35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 -  3,000.00

Banana - Besrai Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  46.00
4,600.00

 5,000.00 -  4,200.00

Banana - Besrai Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Sankarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kallakuruchi Tamil Nadu  40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai
Ramanathapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Ramanathapuram Tamil Nadu  47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 -  4,500.00

Banana - Besrai Paramakudi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ramanathapuram Tamil Nadu  47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 -  4,500.00

Banana - Besrai Sirkali(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Mazhuvannur VFPCK APMC Ernakulam Kerala  25.00
2,500.00

 4,500.00 -  2,200.00

Banana - Besrai Singanallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  65.00
6,500.00

 9,000.00 -  4,000.00
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Banana - Rasa Bale Kunnathukkal VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  60.00
6,000.00

 6,000.00 -  6,000.00

Banana - Red Banana Kunnathukkal VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  62.00
6,200.00

 6,200.00 -  6,200.00

Banana - Other Roorkee APMC Haridwar Uttarakhand  10.00
1,000.00

 1,200.00 -  800.00

Banana - Other Rajpura APMC Patiala Punjab  19.50
1,950.00

 2,000.00 -  1,850.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Piravanthoor VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  32.00
3,200.00

 3,200.00 -  3,200.00

Banana - Poovan Piravanthoor VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  33.00
3,300.00

 3,300.00 -  3,300.00

Banana - Red Banana Edamon VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  56.00
5,600.00

 5,600.00 -  5,600.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Kodumon VFPCK APMC Pathanamthitta Kerala  28.00
2,800.00

 3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Parassala APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,500.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Thamarakkulam VFPCK APMC Alappuzha Kerala  10.00
1,000.00

 1,600.00 -  500.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Karumaloor VFPCK APMC Ernakulam Kerala  33.00
3,300.00

 4,400.00 -  2,700.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Payam VFPCK APMC Kannur Kerala  0.35  35.00  35.00 -  35.00

Banana - Banana - Ripe Gondal(Veg.market Gondal) APMC Rajkot Gujarat  22.00
2,200.00

 2,500.00 -  1,900.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Pramadom VFPCK APMC Pathanamthitta Kerala  12.00
1,200.00

 1,500.00 -  900.00

Banana - Besrai Sulur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  55.00
5,500.00

 6,500.00 -  4,500.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Kunnukara VFPCK APMC Ernakulam Kerala  39.00
3,900.00

 4,000.00 -  3,800.00
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Banana - Nendra Bale Chungathara VFPCK APMC Malappuram Kerala  22.00
2,200.00

 2,300.00 -  2,100.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Chathanoor APMC Kollam Kerala  30.00
3,000.00

 3,200.00 -  2,800.00

Banana - Poovan Chathanoor APMC Kollam Kerala  70.00
7,000.00

 7,200.00 -  6,800.00

Banana - Besrai Thalavaipuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  36.00
3,600.00

 4,000.00 -  3,200.00

Banana - Besrai Ranipettai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ranipet Tamil Nadu  40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Natrampalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupathur Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Kangayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Tuticorin(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Tuticorin Tamil Nadu  27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Banana - Besrai Aruppukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Rajapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  50.00
5,000.00

 6,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Bodinayakanur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  60.00
6,000.00

 6,000.00 -  6,000.00

Banana - Besrai Devaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  50.00
5,000.00

 5,000.00 -  5,000.00

Banana - Besrai
Udhagamandalam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

The Nilgiris Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Anaiyur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 -  3,000.00
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Banana - Besrai Viruthachalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore Tamil Nadu  52.50
5,250.00

 7,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Ezhamkulam VFPCK APMC Pathanamthitta Kerala  28.00
2,800.00

 3,000.00 -  2,400.00

Banana - Other Gurgaon APMC Gurgaon Haryana  20.00
2,000.00

 2,500.00 -  1,500.00

Banana - Besrai Dindigul(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dindigul Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Periyar Nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode Tamil Nadu  19.00
1,900.00

 2,000.00 -  1,800.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Kayamkulam APMC Alappuzha Kerala  28.00
2,800.00

 2,900.00 -  2,700.00

Banana - Besrai
Gobichettipalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Erode Tamil Nadu  22.00
2,200.00

 2,400.00 -  2,000.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Kunnathukkal VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  35.00
3,500.00

 3,500.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Robusta Piravanthoor VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  18.00
1,800.00

 1,800.00 -  1,800.00

Banana - Other SMY Bhuntar Kullu
Himachal
Pradesh

 30.00
3,000.00

 3,100.00 -  2,900.00

Banana - Banana - Ripe Chathanoor APMC Kollam Kerala  60.00
6,000.00

 6,200.00 -  5,800.00

Banana - Red Banana Chathanoor APMC Kollam Kerala  70.00
7,000.00

 7,200.00 -  6,800.00

Banana - Robusta Nedumkandam APMC Idukki Kerala  25.00
2,500.00

 2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Perumbavoor APMC Ernakulam Kerala  20.00
2,000.00

 2,500.00 -  1,500.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Vengannore VFPCK APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  15.00
1,500.00

 1,800.00 -  1,400.00
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Banana - Besrai Papanasam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  50.00
5,000.00

 6,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Other Pune(Moshi) APMC Pune Maharashtra  40.00
4,000.00

 6,000.00 -  2,000.00

Banana - Besrai Ulundurpettai APMC Villupuram Tamil Nadu  35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 -  3,000.00

Banana - Besrai Vadaseri APMC
Nagercoil
(Kannyiakumari)

Tamil Nadu  47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 -  4,500.00

Banana - Besrai Sivakasi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Kariyapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Tiruthuraipoondi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvarur Tamil Nadu  40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Karaikudi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga Tamil Nadu  37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Besrai Chokkikulam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Banana - Besrai Pattukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  35.00
3,500.00

 3,500.00 -  3,500.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Agali VFPCK APMC Palakad Kerala  22.50
2,250.00

 2,400.00 -  2,150.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Koorad Wandoor VFPCK APMC Malappuram Kerala  22.00
2,200.00

 2,300.00 -  2,100.00

Banana - Other Taliparamba APMC Kannur Kerala  65.00
6,500.00

 6,600.00 -  6,400.00

Banana - Besrai Sampath Nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode Tamil Nadu  18.00
1,800.00

 2,000.00 -  1,600.00
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Banana - Banana - Ripe Kanchanpur North Tripura Tripura  21.00
2,100.00

 2,200.00 -  2,000.00

Banana - Red Banana Parassala APMC Thiruvananthapuram Kerala  65.00
6,500.00

 6,800.00 -  6,500.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Thamarakkulam VFPCK APMC Alappuzha Kerala  38.00
3,800.00

 4,500.00 -  3,000.00

Banana - Banana - Ripe Gonda APMC Gonda Uttar Pradesh  26.00
2,600.00

 2,800.00 -  2,550.00

Banana - Banana - Ripe Melaghar APMC Sepahijala Tripura  24.00
2,400.00

 2,800.00 -  2,000.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Pattazhy North VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  33.00
3,300.00

 3,300.00 -  3,300.00

Banana -
Palayamthodan

Pattazhy North VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  16.00
1,600.00

 1,600.00 -  1,600.00

Banana - Nendra Bale Edamon VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  33.00
3,300.00

 3,300.00 -  3,300.00

Banana - Robusta Edamon VFPCK APMC Kollam Kerala  21.00
2,100.00

 2,100.00 -  2,100.00

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-banana-ripe/kanchanpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kanchanpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/tripura/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-red-banana/parassala-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/parassala-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-nendra-bale/thamarakkulam-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thamarakkulam-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-banana-ripe/gonda-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gonda-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/uttar-pradesh/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-banana-ripe/melaghar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/melaghar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/tripura/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-nendra-bale/pattazhy-north-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pattazhy-north-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-palayamthodan/pattazhy-north-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-palayamthodan/pattazhy-north-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pattazhy-north-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-nendra-bale/edamon-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/edamon-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-robusta/edamon-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/edamon-vfpck-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana

